## P15000050414

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100273293651

06/08/15--01023--016 \*\*87.50

15 JUH -8 AM 8: I

SECRETARY OF SIAN DIVISION OF CORPORATION

× 06/11/15

EFFECTIVE DATE 06/01/15

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Bibicord	I, Inc.	•	
SUBJECT.	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OF I REQUIRED
Jeri Jeri	old E. Slutzky, Slutzky Law Firm		
FROM:	Nam	e (Printed or typed)	
207	19 Sterlington Drive, Suite 103		
<del></del>		Address	<del></del>
Lan	d O Lakes, FL 34638		
	City	, State & Zip	
813	-909-1515		
	Daytime	Telephone number	
joar	ne@bibicord.com		
-	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

**ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	ion shall be:	•			
	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	f 1	Mailing address, if diffe	rent is:	
18801 N. Dale Mabry H	wy. #127	<del></del>			
Lutz, FL 33548					
ARTICLE III PURPO The purpose for which the	SE ne corporation is organized is:				
Design, marketing, and	sale of electronic chargers to retail estab	lishment for sale to c	onsumers, and any and	all legal	activities
permitted under the laws	s of the State of Florida.				
				15	DISIVID
					요설 - 요설
				80	
				- <del></del>	- 19유년 유 S
				- <del>33</del> - <del>7</del>	
ARTICLE V INITIA		or Name and Title	•		
Address	18801 N. Dale Mabry Hwy. #127	Address:	18801 N. Dale Mabry	Hwy. #1	<u> </u>
	Lutz, FL 33548	<del></del>	Lutz, FL 33548		
		· ——		<del>.</del>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title	:		
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address:			
		<del></del>			
Name and Title:		Name and Title	·		
Address		Address:			
	<del></del>		-		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	_
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Joanne Loewen	<u></u>	
Address:	18801 N. Dale Mabry Hwy. #127	15.	
	Lutz, FL 33548	JUN -	n -
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	-8 AM	=======================================
The name and ac	ddress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Joanne Loewen	12 B	
Address:	18801 N. Dale Mabry Hwy. #127		
	Lutz, FL 33548		
ARTICLE VIII Effective date, if (If an effective days after the fi		(OPTIONAL) nnot be more than five business days prior or 90 busines	SS
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applical effective date on the Department of State's record	ble statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed is.	as
		eess for the above stated corporation at the place designate registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ed in
	Johns ( Voersen)	June 1, 2015	
	Required-Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
	cument and affirm that the facts stated herein a Department of State constitutes a third degree fe	re true. I am aware that the false information submitted	in a
Common to the	Ala a a a la l	June 1, 2015	
Requ	ired Signature/Incorporator	Date	